« REGISTRATION ‘ : > 'S.~ j“-
o PO OF BURIAL 1

29516

25 July 194L

4 e ls Sk e A I%ﬁBEO AN% %a }mﬁui (? i Date
. B L g z
_Baragona 5 Gedrge B < _Umles™ 3),076876
. wmmelast Nphe JR— . Tnitial Rank Serial No,
7} Unknowm Jo1 {haa Rat - Unknown
Unit _ Il e d . ‘Orgm{zation
_i France - Ummemm b Qe KIA
Place of Death Date of Death e iy Cause of Death
4 2L July 194k Bilosville i France
= Time and Date of Burial ) d Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
' 133 7 ' T ; Cross
Grave qu_ber Row Number Plot Number”® - Type of Marker
'FDisposition_of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes ﬁ Noe O _ Attached to Marker Yes ﬁ No
'If No Identification Tags '
H ins identified ? - :
A DUSINTERRED FROM COORD: 1422:752
! - k}
What means of identification were buried with the body?
f
To determine R1ght or Le& use Deceased’s R1ght and Left.
Who is buried on° vy ¥ 95 Yo Unimown .  Unknown 13k
?eceased § nght' ) Name Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No,
, UNKNOWN X ~9L4  Unknown Unknowm . Unknown 132
?eceased § LEﬁ: Nuame Serial No. Rank . Organization, Grave No,

Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

Y .

dbuisl B triauuiia
5quTeuTd T-43 0 Emergency Addressee ... Inknomm,

B Address v
-

Religion Catholic

Ltst only Personal Effects Found on Body and dlspomtlou of saT@ !‘E" m H ﬁ f _
| e 11

NONE | T I ]

i B h . S a A mmeies amm Uy e et hen i ames

s i au'.;i m W ¢yr -

&

Signature of Officer o er person reporting burial

F. A GREULL
Capt, QO VIR

HQ. SOS. 20.5.44. 150M/8/23715 ’ Verified by G.R.S. Officer



lw ¢ i
e '."'AJ‘ IF DECEASED UNIDENTIT ;D

e T i ' %%
SN Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If Unableﬁﬁ’-‘bbtain 2 . v

ccrnf;lete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in

the following: _ . . e B
Height: Laundry Marks: - “
.~ Weight: Number of Rifle:" : SRR
Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses?

S Qﬁg of Hair: : —e~1s Tooth Chart Attached? h s "
; Race: &

(If possible, have medical pérs-tanﬁel-'l':ake a tooth chart, if no medical - - |- v
pefsonnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,

PUPH ¥¥]

and describe any scars, birthmarks; moles, deformities, etc.

Ll -

. ' Ve

Right Hand

+ Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photogra
probable orgnm?:';ation of deceased, etc.: s b y

quinyy;

Deceased’s Left

Deceased’s Right

TOOTH CHART If this is an Tsolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
_ oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
i 3« attach separate sheet. Indicate North. : .
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PR I G . . T - L o ke . GWA

| «~@ 7" g~ = =-~~% - DISINTERMENF DIRECTWE-="— s — o ——|
; .;I - - ﬁ R — o . el
: i | hif B . DIRECTIVE NUMBER-  w=- - DATE .
T SECTION A — i ~
®* | NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED - '3508- 00230 |15 |02
3 = : DAY |MONTH| YEAR
-|NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM RACE |RELIGION
: BARA GONA GEORGE S .34076876?:"1/;37' ] AR
: cmmav D — % . [PLOT [ROW |GRAVE.T | + |DISPOSITION OF REMAINS -
| BLOSVJL LE FRANCE . ol 133 | B800
] ' " CODE L DIST. m
; el e : : SECTIUN B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME Ar'-ll) ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE Z - NAME AND ADDRESS'OF NEXT OF KIN .
G.' F. POOLE MORTUARY, INC.  CLARA BARAGONA." MQTHER )
SL I DELL LOUISIANA S ROUTE #1 BOX 3 i) .
> i, B W SLlDELL,-LOUISIANA 2 A e
' 2 "g“* , &
< . SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDEHTIFICHIBN&
NAME i . SERIAL NUMBER GRADE  |DATE OF DEATH- : . |DATE DISTINTERRED
fmm GEORGE § ___3!4076376_ o jum v 9 Dec 1947
! 1osnnncimou TAG ON ORGANIZATION © . |RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
& remains ; USAGF' =, ¢ 1 .romr H, CLARK 2nd Lt g;ac
| [ makker : fe e — - NAME AND
' NI " SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHlPMENT 3 *
| MATURE OF BURIAL ; 1 ONDITION OF REMAINS
{UNIFORM ~ MATTRESS COVER RADII, ULMAS, L, -HUMERUS, MISSING,
! L L ADVANCED DECOMPOSITION
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION : : ; e
+ ) = i ; ¥
1 S TONE . , ¥ L . .
. ! - v PRy e b . o "5
. -\—T > - -, —— M Wt e Dt e R d‘l.-»v- \'{‘_ -} v - --——n--—-—n-l—— rm— oy Al et
MtNOR DISCREMNCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.) [ » =~ B 4 :
i . NONE ” v N -
A S 4 \"Aﬁ: Palit]
REMAINS PREPARED 'AND PLACED IN CASKET . : R - s .
J} EL "
DATE 27 .Ian 1948 : BY T R, E&HRISON JR, EMB, =
CASKET sEALED-h oo e R EMBALMER (Signature) Ve e & S 4
9T R, mmson.mm@ e : p e
: . i' . 5 N - . - bE2i; : .
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED  ° SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
pate 2. Jan 48 sy H,J, CUMMINGS: GLK REG, JOEN PALYOK JR, 1st Lt FA- 4
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my |mmed|c|te supemslon
* and that the report above is correct. s ; Rk
o VDT e T L they enrise o ‘r.”i'o'w' .'1" t.,ae R I R
+ ) i . Il_l . " 3 i : ! - ‘ L i 3 I + 4 -
: } eerEn Gty enbiss o Cer ¥, ‘ﬂ'OhN‘P.SIrYOE’J’H 1st Lt I‘A
fepeti o bl el whivh anp 1/mf~ tha ety 1)y e SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR
‘| REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS v P
; © Bf the persons whese na %
b g . = -
: - 8 5
L2 - L T ¥ r

@ . s dvm, s . W ; RESSE et : :

AR resas 119 - oo - i
. -

‘\g\ ) 5 * .. . :



. 120 T,
; & P W 4 e y )
!! el ‘1 TN 1
) RECORD OF GUS'I'OIZIIA1 TRANSFER .(\1 1\ ;
I 1. SHIPPED ' " N
' 5 4 N
FROM UsMC BLOSVIIL‘B T? c ?\. A CHERBOURG - .}.‘ . "\_'\.
: mo OF CO . NAME or oowo‘v:_n £
- HHGE gy sTRAWGE . &\
'| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE . s:crmuaz os RECEIVER o e = (BT 4 DATE .
- _ W.T, DAILEY CAPT QuO 26 Jan8| | N, CIAMPO lst Bt pa G 7}  POIATME
[ A e 2. SHIPPED "_‘« « i )
‘[From _” 10 \;:;_‘.—EYR
¥ - GB‘EI&ZBGURG PERT Wm 0 ? ! g%, mmm )
‘|KIND OF CONVEVANCE - NAME OF CONVOYER ;{ oo
' .. TRUCK 86T, AGOSTING ) %
I SIGN/ fURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE ‘
| 4/ GOHRPALYOR JBi"lsb.Lt.FX g fou U8 | D.A. MAC KENZIE OAPD INF - Fewhs
£l | i 5 . » #
T E 3 SHIPPED: + v . * ' S
: FR?” ) ; TO T
ok 4. 0.P:3, 8%, LAUREDE i ORBRBOURG PORT 1131':‘.
: KiND OF convzvmce # v NAME OF CONVOYER . ‘%
| “TRUCK a A -"PL Hmsn S
E SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER ***"~ . DATE SIGNA DATE ', .
| D.A, MAG KENZIE CAPT INF -« PL/L/L9., m%n 1st I8 A
l ' 4. SHIPPED Y] -
] CEREBOURG PORY URIT 3 / RYPCZ /
+§ KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
, s UGAT UATTT UTOTMORY - - DRt 5“"%'1‘ ._,,t;?'llﬂ Nn JOR. '\"r‘
|| SIGNATURE OF’ SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF REC i DATE’
| . gomd PALTOK JR, lst Lt PA ., logn 9 t M o
| g P 5. SHIPPED de W0 T
JromT Rz T 0
| /U// f
ifxiND OF cown:mc: w3 % 1 ¢ NAME OF CONVOYER Lt Jdnl
:. SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER . DATE irSIGNATL!'E!E OF RECEIVER 7 ; / ' DATE
|- ' "~ /UM W. W. PREISCH SF i
b / LIEIT . COLON MAY 4 M__
 ; o;,-:mmﬂ S T £ a[sﬁmpzngw?ig’g]ufuh? ™
R ST T ¥ " TS SN : ’
|8 "7 yoore h‘t}’u\/ﬂ g oy By ol DG
([ano OF CONVEYANCE W NAME OF C W W
— 7 z
[ SiaNATURE OF SHPPER o DATE - 2
; H" SPREiSCB R j% / l,ly . \V%
[ .mnrr COLONEL, TC. /- _
{Las-e ... mORT TR.&N&PQRTATIO&DWW “LSHIPRED v ¢« 1 .. MR B WM "
p FROM - B A 10 pRir Chiet;” [~
. [KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER ¢S yso=y() :]' = OS ; 't!‘E"&
.| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER n S DATE SIGNATURE OF. RECEIVER = . . DATE
s{!\ - ‘ »
Q. T wE e >. = = -n-.—

MY




- WAR DEPARTMENT

™ '.-—-r-'".l'":*‘?“-»:’ ¥ 'ﬁ'—-'"‘--F = £ i AANE : -
s ol -0 158763

- THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
o - " WASHINGTON 25, ]:_" C.
* ' —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

e NAME - SERIAL NUMBER ' GRADE | . QESV,%E “$,';§E;’;, 8
BﬁfétﬁGOﬁfﬂ. CECRGE S ; 34076876 RAVT INFIETO

lP LACE OF CABUALTY N',DA"E OE‘,S‘-%?UALT\;“, : ,::‘;',::'::,,T 4:5\\:5_:1;81?? EHIPMENT NUMBER

FRANCE | 06| JJUN| 44| o |Mral - 141

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMEﬁGENCY ADDRESSEE

|
THE fNDl\;I PUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERqON AS THE ONE TO BE NO‘I’IFIED IR CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE CFFiCLAL TELE
I'T SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS

GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOQTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERGON, THE RELATIONSHIP. IF ANY, i5 SHOWN BELOW,

PERSON 1S NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID 51X MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CALE OF DEATH
MR.-MRS.-MISS—FIRST NAME—MIDDLE INITIAL—LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE MOTIFIED
MR3 PAULIEE ¥ BARAGONA. WiPT: & MAIGUEYE 44 mlY
NO. AND NAN!E_ OF STREET=—CITY—STATE -
YEEHO&‘ FiORITA ,
REMARKS: ) : 4 ALGUET a4 8P
E CORREGTED COPY |

1
|
|

T s : : 7
s . - ‘ 3

ACTIOLI BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED ____ FORM 43 __ AG 201 REQ

—— OR" CHARGED TO DATE

CASUAL‘!‘Y BRANCH FILE ATTACHED _

PREVIOLJSLY REPORTED * NO _: P YEs (AS INDICATED BELOW): ]
' FILE NO. MESSAGE NO:. TYPE. DATE AND AREA E. A NOTIFIED
' - - - T
! . z !
FORWARDED I | | R i { ] L . | L ] G | [ J
| €PEC, IDEN,” TELEGRAM 'WOUNDED ' l..ln‘:‘rrm . CORRES, 0. R. & D CERTIF, | M. &M, NON-DEL,
REPORT NOT VERIFIED___ NO FORM 43___ NO cas...an FILE,__ CHECKED BY, : __ REVIEWED BY I D
Tqu SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE I‘!E(l:ci'ﬁl:)c BRANCH, A.G.O. v
ACCT, CASUALTY |ORIGINAL CAS. DATE] MESSAGE LATEST ms DATE | REFLRENCE | CREW . RESIDENCE .
AREA STATUS DAY MO, JSYR. | 2 -5,NO. DAY | YA, AREA res. [ STATE COUNTY JCOMPY RACE
T s i LR T 7 -
L ) i | ) 3 1 | | i
H 1 h' { ! ; ] I i ' i | |
! t 1 b e | 1 ]
! 45| a6 47| 48| 49] so] 51| 52 53! 54| 55/ 56, 57] 53 59

1
$34 35|36, 37,3833 a0 41] 42| 43| 42
- 3

w7 "
ZOPIES -

‘DISTRIBUTION A" I:l
L TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSO&NEL EXCEPT WOUNDED.)
1944,

SIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48,

DISTRIBUTION "B" COPIES
tALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANE WHO ARE
W. D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944,

W.D.; A.G.DO. FORM' NO, ‘bass

(AL
COF

18 JUNE 1048

—
—
T .,

S



<1 . ﬁ WAR DEPARTMENT ,}5
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S,OFFICE

" WASHINGTON 28, D. C,

|
|

REPORT OF DEATH _ 19 Gotober 194k

‘ DATE o7
FULL d'l‘ll" : i - | ARMY SERIAL .nun-m GRADE
%amgona, George Se , . 34 076 876 Pyt
HOME Annn'rlll ] T . .{/f ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF.BIRTH
aly lowdsimme Infantry 24 Jul 1919
PLACK OF DEATH Z CAUSE OF DEATH . DATE OF DEATH
European Area Killed In Action 6 Jun 44
STATION OF DEGEASED . :ﬂ" or :m :=mu L':p:‘c;rrvn:u-nl:.ls:
‘ ) YEARS | ‘MONTHE | DAve
Europoan Area : , 30 May 41 Over|3 yrs

wmmwm (nuu. mmmanm)

]Ilil.-— uline/—Baragon&— ~wife, Bernon, Florida. /

(NAME; AELATIONSHIP & ADDRARSS)

ls. Pauline Fe Baragona, -w:.f-a,——?ernen—ﬂa—-———-—

Georga Theron Baragona, son, same address.

: Mrs., Clara Mac Baragona, mother, Slidell, La,. _# .
CWH MIBOONDUET WAS DECEASED ) AUTHORIZRD N l'.lln:"lllll:.ll"f ll P'A: .l"!:;:

pe - e TN LINE OF DUTY ON DUTY STATUS
— vEs J No Ei"u Mo £ no vEs no Y8 o s NO NO
1 : : . )
ADDITIONAL BATA AND/OR STATEMENT ; . - _ #rJump Status.
= : : ACE ;é )

#Mr. Joseph Baragona, i‘atﬁgi'; same-as—above:™

+ The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department
to have beeri'in a missing in action status from 6 Jun44 until such absence was
terminated ‘on ‘10 Oct 44 when evidence considered-sufficient to establish the fact
of death was received by the Secretary of War from the Commanding General,

Eurépoan Area,

-

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Ll
COPIES FURNISHED:
s.u.p F.B, F.O, U. 8. A,
| ; ARMY EFFEQTS BUREAU
2.0.Q.M.a OF
]q B " GASUALTY BRANCH FILE
u A0, VET. ADMIN, A . 201 FILE

“AO@.N“HQII"I 20 MAY 1044 B




{i
s

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE %

g P NE |

{ . "=4_) WAR DEPARTMENT ( !
I

|

[ WASHINGTON 28, D. C, Y /53713
._ : REPORT OF DEATH e 17 Oc Zg‘z’;“ 1944,
FULL MAME i ’ ' i ARMY BERIAL Nuu?lg';l! GRADE )
Baragona, George Se ’ \ )j//rm , 34 076 876 Pyt
HOHIADDRIII AR /{ “ ARM OR SERVICE DATEZ OF.BIRTH
%.idclll, :I‘.ouilim y e Infantry 24 Jul 1919
PLACE OF DEATH | : . CAUSE OF DEATH ; - DATE OF DEATH
|
'Europo;an Area : Killed 'In Action ' 6 Jun 44
e (o s |_Sor v honroucs
Europ an Area 30 May 41 /@v:‘;mg ; rsanm
mmmwnﬁ:un(um:.mmmr.muu) i N ‘\S"\
F. %y .:‘%'e c \ ,
/ Urs, | ulinef Baragom, wife, Bernon, Florida. : S, O E/
] lo. &
BENEFICIARY (MAME, RELATIONAHIP & ADDRESS) - o‘"- =
TN

Mrs.- Pauline Fs Baragona, wife, Vernon, Fla. Sed e
George Theron Baragona, son, same address. :

Mrs, Clara Mac garaggna, mother, Slidell, la. 2

INVESTIGAYION ——— WAS DECSABED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY KR PAY BTATU
" MADEY OM DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS SPEGIFY BELOW,
Yis "o YES ™ Y8 ) YRS ™) V=S wo YRS T No
x ,
mwal_tm/u STATEMENT : 5 stJump Status,

#Mr. Joseph Baragona, father, same as above.

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department
to have beer in a missing in action status from 6 Jun4 4 until such absence was
t-erminated on 10 Oct 44 vwhen evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact
of deé th was received by the Secretary of War from the Comanding General,
Europoa.n Areao L .

P
i I
COPIRS FURNISHED:
| s.0.0, PEBL 0. LS. A
Eo g *  ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
2.0.0.M.0. OFD
: CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
a.A. Q. VET. ADMIN, A, G. 201 FILE

WD, AGO, FORM NO, B2-1, 29 MAY 1044 @ .
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P s

g D

= gt . -‘:{ !{
MNALYST ACTION REQUEST FORM
b 1]

Nahe .

' 8/9‘&4&01\/7?'3

Grade

R S, | pu T

Serial Number

FY 0926 TT )

\ THis case has been thoroughly onalyzed and the following action is to be taken:

79! Y27

ll ‘,@Wﬁm & Q00F 74::/ MOK

BT

o — 7 ERAV E— (5 3

_g,\s. Ml J T AR @ﬁ'ﬂdﬁ‘fﬁ"ﬁf

za*\x, ok wu-é; LA N E

| — ) | ;
i i
AT oE B IRTH — EF Uk 1717 |
~ : - = : i %
l
Mok — PRTHER |
' i
MR, Jos&rPl LaRAcLuAs
5/2)_1-’1_@&-; L pul)Ssrr94l A
Xo DA o |
X
| AN \s‘&
;‘7/14441:/%7/ %W,,\g@
Bate | Signature of Amalyst 7 % W
24 W &/ 5/ Division A EDY Branch /?V"f? !Sec’ﬁion XA",{?—‘
et P | This form is to be £iled in 293 file

6 May r'|L948 1208

1 eg
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‘ : ANALY T ACTION

TEQUEST FORM

Nems GRR A& onA - @ copér .9,

—— me—

Grade Serial Nmnb_er
]

G’ﬁ‘ SY076p76 |

:QDM T @w?

has 'baen thoroughly aral*,‘ zed aid the

ollornﬂ' aot: on is to 11e talkens

_%_m?f-_—__.__\_}\ )ﬂn—-./ &QJ_A/\ " -

_BLrell. 4. _
!

P . | el 2, M 24 M/P/c/
ﬁ.} . O_J.J 4 YL-:MA

!_. il porememamm 5 15 oo e R I
A R D > |
|

: = s - DA

o N\ -

i o

i

5 o -y i
lmte i Signeture of Analy.,t Y_,’a! A / il
IJQ. [)’Vlﬂ? 4 ? I}:L'\rlslon et Branch ﬁ Ty Section Lo / .-

uﬂ,u'fr Form
6 liaz 1948

U’

1905 This form is to be

filed in 293 File '
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFPICE OF THE QUARTIRHASTZR GENERAL
WASHINGTOW 25, D, C.

i F ' 28 July 1948
In Reply Refer to: QMGMR 293  Baragona, George 8., Pvt., 34 076 876
_ e _Plot "I", Row 7, Grave 133
o “USMC Blosville, France . B o
SISJECT: Recipient of Arrears of Py and Death Gratuity Pay

TO: Finance Officer, U. S, Army

~ Army Finence Center, OCF . ° . b g
Building 205 - ' SRS
St. Louis 20, liissouri ;

1" 1. Records on File in this office indicate that Mr. _ ona

£ Sidell, Louisiana, ~ : ; 5 :

E_r-the legal next of kin of above Geceased serviceman. For use in de-

mining next of kin, it is recuested that names of recipients of ar-
ars of pay and death gratuity pay De sntered on the lower portion of

his letter and that one copy of the completed letber be returned to
his Offiqev ’

o ok K ot P10

1

: FOR THE QUARTIRMASTZR GENERAL:
) iy ¥ " - ; ~ 5 . a - I " ) . .
B © .« “CeREIT §. CUNVIAGHAM i
‘ _ , ' ~ Captein, USAFR ,

Hemo:ial'Diyision

--—c-—-———-.—...-._.-...-.-._.—.-...-.-—.——-.-_._.._--.—--—_._..---.—

FINKE-(2) Baragona, George S.lst Ind. 1"'-”"ifF/205/311+
(28 July 48) ASN 34-076 876 :
inance Office, U. S. &rmy, army Finance Center, Office of the Chief of
Finance, Bjuilding 205, St.. Louis 20, Missouri§ = AUG 1948

T0: The Nuartermaster General, Washington 25, D, C..'

Army Finencc Center records indicate the following recipients of
arrcars of pay and ceath gratuity pay for the above decedent:

ARRmeb OF PAY . DEATH GRATUITY PAY
dame as death gratuity pay. Pauline F. Baragona, widow

Vernon, Florida

r

FOR THE COMMANDING CFFICER, A¥C: ‘ 4&/&‘ "‘D/
. ){gi;} — g ) 1LL¢CE ?'

E ' /'s. H. SMITH
3 - ; Lt-Col, FD-
! Finance Officer
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WL s

"fame

BARAGONA, CEoREE S | VT

This case has been +horough1y analyzed a.nd tho following; action is to be takent

l

i iAﬁALY“” ACTION REQUEST IORif

I—

“1Serial Number

34976376

Grade

]

v —

B RLd
Rool, Cogir cod VA, cnable

| A Aidate A/%—Q; F;%« .

qxl’.

/Wi%vv

e @ - ., =

/
..... e s 1
Date | Signature of Analyst CRt
g Lf @“— .DivisioW ]Branchj?' Section /—ﬂ_——
\ “g oll 4 I .
QG Form fooe This form is to be filed in 293 File
6 1fay: 1948



T |

Baragnna, George S, __7"_/

Pvt,, 34 076 876

Memo For Record .+ 30 August 1948

Pauline Baragone Cook widow of the decedent is now remarried,
All ettempts to locate Mr, Joseph Baragona, father of decedent have
been futile, HMother of decedent st_a;._tes that father and her have
been divorced and '.-:hereaboﬁts of her formfar husband are unknowm

to her, In Vview of the above, now assuming mother next of kin,

/%ww/f

Hovard F., Lee //\
0

M
ﬂ“’ "
4‘\ .\
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OFFICHOF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY | 1
INTRAOFFICE REFFRENCT SHEET

¥ 274

A I A, GEIAELE S

S LA $7¢
\T.‘“N
293 | i «/, WE, HOUR AND DATE
- 7
¥
i o2 3 4 5 .
Noe | From To Date Message
[ .
T I el :
1 | I0I Record 1., As 333 card in this case could
| Section | Section S:fg not be immediately located action has
{ | &R Bre R/R Br, _ ~boen taken with & view to resolving
i Y& the case without the 333 card. | ‘
F I
I 2, File is forwarded to your section
: for such correction in 333 card as may
l be indicated, '
; ; 4
o 3., When your action has been
; completed please forward flle ta Mail
3 1 -
|
|
1
'[
!
- !
II- )
I_
|
g
|
4
L
i




REQUEST FOR NEW LETTER OF INQUIRY

REV 12 MAY 48

7o ¥ : : FROM :
iﬁﬁ?ﬁ:ﬂ?:éﬁ"ﬁgniﬁcﬁﬁcs S'77 ,; 7S et )V RTI 0N
NAME OF DECEDENT (First, Middle, th!.) GRADE - SERIAL NMUMBER :
Gedroe S Loppoona P P 028 876
GRAVE LOCATION :
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(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before completing form) -

2. T r- dle Initial) 3. BRAN ERVICE 6. H‘DTINTER.WEENT EXFE{!SES
wm‘ PHHAMS e Bd w0 nsilivio 8 o mmﬂﬁiﬂ bosfsrilol s (@ivilianor Private Geniately)
9 : % . . e 'RANSPORTATION EXPENSES;.
~wolls srit ot boltituo 918 5oy (otivenmon 4idt nl  .esunaqme {uoBalI TN ey toRr s Post Gomersiyy Izt
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(12"Whén the- }:emams a‘re dehvered for mterment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are

responsxb'ie for. paying “all .interment u:f:enses. In thié connection, you are entitled to the allow-
""""" ~ance mentioned’in paragraph 2below. - P T T i3 f—_ Y R e AT

Xd '“!,Ll"jlll‘l_(!"‘;l"-.i] i) - f

G5 Ahamount not to ‘exceed $75 Im aﬂowed by the Government toward actual ullterment expenses
... When final interment of the remains 1s inla private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized
101 toward rmtennent expenses when interment is in. nnatmna.l or post cemetery.

o g ) &L'é':f“;;‘ a.\.u?IJ ] ‘.Jiu‘lnshu | PR Y
el J JSof anndi bos U dwoords [ =mori rtl Uit
8. The $75 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment;expenses mcludes but is .

not limited to the payment of one or mgre of the fol]owmg items: ‘Hearse hire. from the rallroad 12
station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place: demgnated bY1YOu,|mJB
vault; church™ serwces,,newapaper notwes trans uporta.hon ,for f;nends and "relativés to and “from

r_- ChonIUiais 2 wa G ha LV AT

cemetery; and the servicea of a funera.l director.
B T IV PR Jl’t' cad oaad wd TOV v fitepsinis a3 (d B iz od of 2l rerol aid'l

4. Reimbursemey i&bq ent m made ~only to the person’ ‘who” paid frét his pérsoral )
funds the expenses 0 mc:%enf. tern:lent m BT private 01! c:ylhance{netery. Receipted bills ate V212
w—*—t-—'—:not reqmred ta nccompany thm fom*"Any expénsed over-and aBove the-$75 maximum must be borne —

or fiost. c&:ﬁeterf, you are respons1ble For all addxtmnal eXpenses.necessary to dehver 'the" Iema.i i m'
from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you iay be btitled th ah 29 "
allowance for the cost of transporting the remama from your home to the national-or post: cemeter‘;r i

-~ .~—— grave. site subject to the condxtmns outhned in paragraph 2 below2a A1Te2A ETEE: TAU) 00K 93’ ¥y,
(o3m1d DS Y- >\€t i LR ey A aAOd OWIH24¥d T2aW eImr ..

N e i S AEST Tl 210M14J1 ¢ GDA2IHIAS,
‘2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the-.Govemment

—en.....to deliver. the_.remains to.you.i is LESS tban what it would have cost ’che Govermnent to delwer the
remaing direct to the natlonal or postwoemeterf o¥ final interment. However, the amount which you

. may.be.allowed.(the.diffcrence .between.cosh of-delivery -to. you -and -cost.of .delivery.by-the.Govern-

ment direct to the national or post ce:qetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you ~*FAM..

to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave site, WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE

GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS 1I'DIE}PEN'D}':}NT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST.

N A 5’3_ GVENT YOU WILL BE P\TOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE
TQPFWHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

ent by the Government will be made only to the person who paid from his per-
ansporting the remmns to the national or post cemetery grave site.
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i N ﬁ ARM& ' MS
: AGRy V., CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPO%_g 6
1 : : 1819 W. PERSHING RD., CHICAGO 9, ILL,

| | . (
* WESTERN UNION . & =% %, _ SN
DAY ﬂ.ETTER { DELIVER AND REPORT ANY CHARGES
‘ - REL=~,
,J ‘ e “al'hs,' 3
MRS, CLARA BARAGONA we g
| 3P g
ROUTEE #1, BOX 3574
SLIDFLL, LOUIS 1ANA .
WE HAIE BEEN ADVISED THAT REMAINS Oi" THE LATE
PVT.|GEORGE S, BARAGONA ' ' ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES

OUR R [CORDS INDICATE YOU NISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO

G. Fo POOLE MORTUARY, INC., SLIDELL, LOUISIANA.

PLEASE|CONFIRM YOUR ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS .
WITHIN |48 HOURS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT AGRD 1819 WEST
PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS, INCLUDING FULL NAME OF DECEASED AND YOUR CORRECT
ADDRESS " YOUR REQUEST FOR CHANGE IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AFTER 48 HOURS HAVE
ELAPSEI% CANNOT BE COMPLIED WITH AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE. DELIVERY OF REMAINS WILL
BE MADE AS SOON A8 PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIVED HOWEVER MANY FACTORS BEYOND OUR
CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY SEVERAL WEEKS. AT LEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPMENT
OF REMAINS ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED
BY TELEGRAM OF METHOD OF TRANSPORTATION AND TIME OF ARRIVAL AND REQUESTED TO NOTIFY
‘YOU. I|F YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK LOCAL VETERANS
ORGANIZWATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. IN REPLY REFER TO CONTROL NO. 27[20',

&
™

*

THOS. 0. CALL
Major, QMC
Chief, A. G R. D,

C. M. ODENWALDER

]

1 Captain, QMC
BA-1 end BE-14 Chief Admin. Ba,

] Combined snd Revised




W s o - ) Lol
[ s Y w8 W IT AMP CONTROL NO., 27120
— @) : C
~ TNSPECTION CHECKL I ST
7 .
NAME i Y RANK SERIAL~NO, ARM_OR ss;vlcs DIRBCTIVE DATE
F = - - » = - .
BARAGONA, GEORGE S. PVT - 34076876 - ARLY
" RACE RELIGION ° SEX _ OIRECTIVE NO.
WH CATH M ' 3508 00230
CONSIGNEE AND ADDRESS ’ NEXT-OF—KIN ADDRESS
G. F. POOLE MORTUARY, INC. CLARA BARAGONA {MOTHER)
SLIDELL, LOUISIANA ' ROUTE #1, BOX 3573 .
. SLIDELL UISTANA
SHH'PING CASE - Genersal Appa‘r.ﬂ:ﬂ CONDITLON OF SKIPPING NASE (Check One)
(Check ONLY Discrepancies) [ SATISFACTORY [ ] unsatisractory
FIN|SH (Exterior) REMARKS:
FINISH (Interior)
| FANDLES
THANDLE BOLTS
STENCILING — NAMEPLATE
i : AN e
g B SR T AR T3 5 -‘“-s-nSps‘ﬁT"f'ﬁ* ERe R
{ CONDJFION OF CASKET (Check One)
CASKET - General Appearance : )
CEReEE BNEE DlnErisasstasd ] SATISFAGTORY [ ] unsatisractory
FINISH (Exterior) . REM ARKS:
HANDLES AND FASTENINGS
 STENCILING — NAMEPLATE
CAM LOCKS (Sealing)
0DOR OR MO!STURE -
: ; TNSFECTED BY: /4 .
. ROUTED THROUGH L
[\ ] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM [ ] MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP
CONDITION |OF REMAINS CASKET REPAIR
[ SATISFACTORY ] UNSATISFACTORY —
NECESSARY |[DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED )
: ]
SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED -
(= |
SEIPPINGECASE EXCHANGED
—
g : REMARKS:
v *
TIWE DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN TIME - DATE SIGNATURE OF; INSPECTING
s W mpfﬁ’: ’
— - R I T b ke NG s, ¢
RS [ P Rifermbe: 2 i i 8 2oy ; : - Lt e
i : STORAGE LOCATION PASS., LIST NO. ! CONTROL KUMBER
FLOOR s'fcnon BAY STORAGE NUMBER : N‘Y . A
t | Qﬁmbf 02gr 27120
STANF mwwnc. OR OUTGOING R .
; QP_:CJL':OE: R=5024 (Rev.! (Reproduced by Chicago (M Depot)




DELIVER AND REPORT

YESTERK o, RECEIPT OF REMAINS iNY CHABGES
| ’-‘“"lt’ﬁ . i el W s

b P A AGR DIV., .CRICAGO QM DEPOT b an o

DisTRIBUTION CENTER 1§18 ¥ PBRSHING BRD., CHICAGD ® Ii1. ROUTINE DAY LETTER

ReEmAINS CONSIGNED To:
G. F. POOLE MORTUARY, INC.
SLIDELL, LOUISIANA

nlmuns OF THE LATE PVT., GEORGE S, BARAGONA SN m

BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. ON TRAIN NUMBER 1

’ GM&O RR

|

ntlgs 70 ARRIVE SLIDELL, LA., 9:55 AM (CST) FRI.,20 MAY, 1940
N.{QUEET THAT YQU IMMEDIATELY INFORM THE NEXT OF KIR AND HAK& ARRANGEMENTS

| .
*m'l ACCEPT REMAINS AT BTATION UPON ARRIVAL. REFER TO CONTROL NUMBER 27120
i 1

THOS 0. CALL
MAJOR QMC

| -5 - rILE
|  29JUN1840
) KEPATRIATION
BRANCH
MFM. D,

A

[ ] WJ
.. ’.

I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge receipt of the remains of the above-named deceased
S ‘5 -z

this A2 da f_%, Kz s &
tibay) e e (Mon€R) B i 8

| | 7 27 Bt
%l%-ﬂl%&% /gbi.' Bl o ngzta/z@i

ﬁvc gnﬂn - l Il 93 U. B. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE  16—54737-1

| - LY

vow



: ARMY éERVlﬂ ORCES i »
= ' MEMO ROUTING SLIP

1O THE FOLLOWING IN THE ORDER INDICATED CHECK ACTION
TO: (Name, organiztion, building) INITIALS |
t. Commending Officer R/GBK | — 2 o
Kensas City Quartermaster Depol opave ' SIGNATURE
801 Hardesty Avenue NOTE AND RETURN
2. Kensas City 1, Missouri NOTE AND FORWARD
ATTENTION: Effects Guarter- G (e m———
| master
i CIRCULATE
3. i INFORMATION
RE: BARAGONA, GEORGE S., PVT. S R
SN 34 076 876 (293)

i
For necessary action. GRS Form No. 1 states
no personal effects found on body of decedents
|

l |
|
|

2 Incls: I

1 1. Cy ltr dtd 15 Jan 46
2« Cy ltr dtd 30 Aug 46

FROM: (Name, orgm;izumn, building) DAT
E
OQYG, MEMORTAL DIVISTON, EFFECTS BRANCH |-30-Aug 46
| " 3821
1ocr 1245 895 | Sseasn

e e
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T b o 3‘ R
. DEPARTMENT OF, THE ARMY
_ OFFICE OF THE QUARTZRMASTZR GENERAL
WASHINGTOW 26, D.-C.

28 July 1948 ;

In Reply Refer to: "QMGMR 293  Baragone, Geore 84 076 876
: : - ™, Row 7, Orave 183 - e
USLC Floaville, Prance - ' -

SUBJECT: Recipient of Arrears ¢f Pay and Death Gratuity Pay

TO: Finange Officer; Ui Si Afmy
Army Finance Center, OCF
Building 805

St Louis 20, lfissouri

is the legal next of kin of above deceased serviceman. For use in de-
termining next of kin, it is requested that names of recipients of ar-
rears of pay and death gratuity pay ve entered on the lower portion of
this letter and that one copy of the completed letter be returned %o

|this office. _ : . '

FOR T3 QUARTIRMASTER GINERAL:

GERALD F. CUININGEAH
Captain, USAFR
HMemorial Division

...—_..-_-..n..q-.-....—-.—.-_.-.-.-.....-—-.———v-

|

-_—

.Fina'r%_-\o-fﬁce,v U. S. Army, Lrmy Finance Center, Office of the Chief of

Finaffe, Bfftlaing 205, St. Louis 20, Hissouri

o T&
T0: ThéSartermaster General, Yashington 25, D. C.
s W '

o . - . 5 i e . : snt £
_, ArmpsFinancc Uenter records in‘icate. the following recipients o

aﬁ@ars & pay and death gratuity pay for the above decedent:
= _

5571 GRATULTY PAY -

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER, AFC: -

*,1. 'Records on file in this office indicate that _Pes Jogaph Barsgona

- e s wm e e
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|
o

Date of Birth
Request for information re next of kin of ab

e

SUBJEC

TO

above 1
mation

| dentified deczased serviceman, it 1s reques
be entered on the lower portion of this letter

: Di. ARTWENT OF THE ARMY - ("’
OFFICE OF THE (UARTHE4GTERSGENERAL =
WASHINGTON ﬁ?’ B G6

b1

United Otates ML
Blosviliey Prance

In Heply Refer To: chmi 293 Bavagona, m;% Bsy PVE, 34 075 876
; Plot ¥, Row 7, Urawe o5
, Camptery

ove named

deceased serviceman of ilorld lar II,
Director, Dependents and Beneficiaries Claims Service
Veterans administration .
Washington 25, D. C,

ition of remains of the

ted that appropriate infor-

For use in determination of final dispos
.and that one copy of the

cohmleTed letter be returned to this office,

1 inel
anvel

man was
bl

~
or- fost

‘tives,

Y

GERALD F. CULNINGHAL
Captain, USkFR
wiemorial Division

\
— = e G - =

Date
veteran's

Name

AC

.

cased service-

by the relatives listed ocel.ow,.
in the following order or preference:
5 {J.0.0W -
uale c-ildren over 21 years
Female cihildren over 21 years
i

Father
parent is listed,

1.
2!
30
k.
1f
.er parent.,

c. 1If
state '"lone™.

state whather natural, step-, acoptive

no information is availaple concerning any surviving rala-

J

Nasne Addrass

(1f
state

riage

labid
T4

nship:
o : :

none,

[}

X
]
e
[S)
=
&
<]
=
=
“
SB2ME

-
-

16 Sady,.

Ny

None):
: Has she remarried? IT so, is proof of

HIy

AMAy

on file?

.
-
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DLECTUR
CLaLud SaHVICE

(Address)
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CORRESPONDESCE ACTION SHEET

e
Addressee (lirs.) C@am Eorae aero’ 7/%«%4/

' Relationship =]
StLte m L gﬂﬂb\jﬂ 4 / _ 8
_ =3
Cit}',Stﬂte M/KL W 147 i:?;
/ ~Date letter "
Cemetery *
_ Tem}f)orary: , P . _ :En
Penjnanent.: _LT 7 /23 “s M, M&J =
Flot Row Gr — Cem. Name or MNo. City 7 Country . R
Pmmlams ~— ADDITIONAL —- DATA — HODIFIGATIOI\B - EWQ
(sequence) : Q
/b & R
* S~ /JW
| The Secretary of Yhe Army, pur...uant to the authority granted under (l\
Public Law 383, 79th Cong,ress xke has established the precedence of
relatives eligible to designate the disposition of the remains of the 1 ™
deceased. Ammoostink Accordingly the father has precedence over the b S
mother. ' alexy
()
166-C m
i
&t ()
IS

Jueyd

L

IIF LA Y

Analyst Typist Reviewer Modifications : ; OKed

2-3-¢44

47 11117

e
= |
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WUAJ269 28 COLLO™ST 6 EXTRA . .= 7 Y

“ e %

CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT AGRD v = 23

o
S -
HERE WITH | CONFIRM MY ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS DEL|VER=

REMAINS OF PVT GEORGE S BARAGONA TO G F POOLE MORTUégY

INC SLIDELL _
MRS CLARA BARAGONA ROUTE 1 BOX 3571/2 SLIDELL LA

|
1

1{3571/2




: A
umes L ORDER v DEPARTMENT OF ‘THE" ARMY FLAT BRONZE MAR
: #=\ OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAI<a.. ‘ EKER

-E'x JﬂL C— 1y WASHINGTON'25, D. C. .

Below you will find a copy of the inscription taken from the OFFICIAL RECORDS as it will appear on « -, .t bonse marker you erdered. CHECK IT
CAREFULLY before the marker is manufactured. Check the INSCRIPTION, NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY. Check with CEMETERY
OFFICIALS and make sure a government flat bronse marker will be allowed at grave. Cheek NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON to
* whom marker is to be mailed. Sign and return promptly in the inclosed envelope which requires ho postage.

™ UNTIL YOU RETURN THIS SLIP THE FLAT BRONZE MARKER CANNOT BE ORDERED. DO NOT DELAY - SIGN & RETURN TODAY.
INSCRIPTION: LATIN CROSS

4&@&093: S_BARAGONA.. /_LOUIS | ANA LBV 0 PRCHT INF, 17 ABN DIV /
WAR 1l / JuLY 24779 1 JUNE 6 1944 |

MALTO! MAT LAMERS

SLIDELL
LOUISIANA
FOR:
\‘\iPPUCANT MRS CLARA BARAGONA CEMETERY: SL |DELL\ CATHOL IC i

RT 1, BOX 3575 199 SLIDELL

SLIDELL LOUISIANA

LOUISIANA

DL, 47 382 _APPROVAL AND AccsPTANcs{ié‘

S{GNATURE
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‘DER
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(See Instructions

APPLIGATIUN FOR HEAD._ JNE OR MARKER

{(Please make oul and return {n duplicale)

P

¥

e

i

e

- Georg;e S.

" U. 5. REGIMENT, STATE ORGANIZATION. AND DIVISION

Army

7 1u~-/¢/‘7

.. 3 e : 8 ..-—"""
DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Year) DATE OF DEATH (Month, Dav, ear)

-"-rEI urmem- MARBLE HEADSTONE ENI.IS‘I’HENT mma SERIAL No, T
O 34076876 s kY
FUAT MARBLE MARKER Bl chrisnan - % 7]
] FLAT GRANITE MARKER PENSION No. ] Hesrew F "
¥ BRONZE MARKER [] nonE
“INAME (Last, First, Middle Iﬂitial) STATE RANK COMPANY

YTHE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HAS MADE ARRANGEMENTS W
THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT STATION TO THE CEMETERY) -

j AnesS

MH K

* | LOCATION (Ciiy and )

i

5

¥

<

v
3

NEAREST FREIGHT STATION v ?(au c )
r‘éz-/ '

POST OFFICE ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

“BHIP TO (I CERTI
(SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNEE)

,Aad'
00 NOT WRITE HERE

FOR VERIFICATION \
A

t certify this application Is submltted 'ror a stone for the unmarked grave of a vateran
1 hereby agree to assume all responsibllity for the removal of the stone promﬁtly upon

arrlval at destination, and properly place It at the decedent’s grava at my expense.

DATE

APPLIGATION

~ av MEP MIN YRS

iy o
sl N
¥l
i SHIPPED } M

oaMG
0aMG core 623 _

ADDRESS (Sireet, City, State)

x 359 %

" .

IMPQRTA’NT—C«»anam Raoverse Side

-

1&—12453-7 GPo
i



- haath, oo e w 2 L — "‘-3'?'____

: ~~ORIGINAL ORDER /~ _DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY - FLAT BRONZE MARKER

; L s FFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL .

| /; ; A WASHINGTON 25, D. C. Y e
ST~ '6,( Below you will find & copy of the inscription taken from the OFFICIAL RECORDS uos it will appear on the flat bronze marker you ordered. - CHECK IT i

7 - =4 WCAREFULLY befote the marker is menufactured. Check the INSCRIPTION, NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY. Chech with CEMETERY
OFFICIALS and make sure a government flat bronze marker will be allowed at grave. Check NAME AND ADDRESS Ol" THE PERSONto |
whom marker is to be mailed. Sign and return promptly in the inclosed envelope which requires no postage.

.‘_
" UNTIL YOU RETURN THIS SLIP THE FLAT BRONZE MARKER CANNOT BE ORDERED. DO NOT DELAY - SIGN & RETURN TE’DAY. \

INSCRIPTION: LATIN CROSS
i
GEORGE S BARAGONA / LOUISIANA / PVT 507 PRCHT INF 17 ABN
DIV./ WORLD WAR 11 / JULY 24 1919 JUNE 6 1944
MAIL TO;:
- ¥~ LAMERS
2%7F§’; SLIDELL | -
-+ LOUISIANA . (
FOR: : ~.
B0 e ftoma K

= .. aeeucavt:MRS CLARA BARAGONA s oemererv: SLIDELL CATHOL |
RT 1, BOX 3574 / SL1 DELL /wc“g

SLIDELL |““ _ LOUI St ANA Kh."
) Loui sTana DWE '-' w @ |
ToR 57 392 APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCEMP- e é?@_
_ . SIGNATURE ’ /

I

; i
"} o - P S - II—!——L—‘.—-‘&'




K

NAME

BARAGGNA ‘GEORGE &* PV t876 " = « -

BAY

PALLET

BOX

TALLY

<8

75

607

7433

TYPE OF PKG.

WHSE. SPACE

INVENTORIED

CTH

“Tm 43




. MACH{P\ sxz:c*rxon, R & R BRANCEH, m:monnﬁamsxom
: BOOM \...01, TEMPORARY B "BLDG /
! 3 Date // 2> 1947

4%‘:;;. Heo.. frartgin 3ue76%76

Renk " pmarasasermeeri 1T e ~ Serial lNo.

Crave Locotion:

Bloorille

Cemetery

y ‘7 /3.5

l ,
Sirect ¥ - .Plot Row Grave |




5 DEPARTMENT OF THE MY

JFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTE. . NERAL
= WASHINGTON 25, D. c: )
- et
N : * OFFICIAL BUSINESS
n i PARCEL POST

|

CONTENTS: BRONZE MARKER _

5 w 49 056 QM 164

CONTRACT NO.

‘122

DER NO.
C’ GEORGE S BARAGONA

NAME

OQMG FORM 386

22 JUL 47‘ orPo

10~-62881-2

i ‘Fai UNITED STATES POSTAGE
= PAID
AIC DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
CINCINNATI, OHIO
MAT LAMERS .
SLIDELL >
-LOUIS1ANA
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f Bl

ORIGINAL ORDER DEPARTMENT OF TH ARMY =~ * FLAT_BRONZE MARKER

& #~; OFFICE OF THE QUARTEGMASTER [:’eEHEI-'le.""w
B P WASHINGTON 25, D. C. ‘--..J’

* Below.you will find a copy of the inscription taken from the OFFICIAL RECORDS as it will appear on the flat bronze marker you ordered. CHECK IT
CAREFULLY before the marker is manufactured. Check the %SCR!PTION NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY. Checkt with CEMETERY
OFFICIALS and make sure a government flat bronze marker will be allowed af grave. Check NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON to
whom marker is to be mailed. Sign and return prompt‘ly in the :nclosed envelope which requires no postage.

UNTIL YOU RETURN THIS SLIP THE E;Ar BRONZE MARKER CANNOT BE ORDERED. DO NOT DELAY - S!GN & RETURN TODAY.
INSCRIPTION: LATIN CROSS

CYRIL ¥ KIRSCH mexm STAFF SQT 105 INF
WORLD WAR I1-/ HARCH 22 192 w’lmhﬁ%//

MAS ISABELLE KIHS&B

t%a&a/

ror: LOUISYANA

MAIL TO:

APPL!OANT‘” kaTm J uﬂm CEMETERY jog gos o o .
N i Racs GREENWOOD

ST | LOUTSTANA M

APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE. : .
SIGNATURE vt

OQMG FORM
17 DEC. 47 392 -

e i . e o : P A . w— Yy o — - = L Fra—— .- .
. N - N . - - " -~ . . . . N ’ -. A M- .



BUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R277.

¥ ‘PEQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINSS |

GRADE OF DE_CE&SED. NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBL,__ND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE: . g

’

- -

076 876
Row T, Grave 133, i
Uni States Military Cemotery

]

=)

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

NOTE,—The next of Kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlét, “Disposition of World War |1 Armed Forces Dead,"”" before
.+ filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly si ned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the -
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C.,/in the

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. ‘ " i )

If‘ ygy afre the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to' direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form. . ' :

= . PARTI

(PR e T P e —~ S e S RS S T g
3 2

E A . _{Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
1, L : ‘X" in the proper box.) I
{PLEASE PRINT DR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) i

D WIDOW . . [:] WIDOWER . | - D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

O rather O womuer . [ sromer over 21 vEARs oD * [ sister over 21 YEARS OLD *

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FﬂMlLlARlﬁD MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE ﬁVﬁlLﬂBLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: ' (Please place an “X” in the box opposite the option you have selecied.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSENI.&. % 5 : 5o . -

e

D 2, BE RETURNED TQ THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT 'BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

" (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO

- __rHE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) E : :

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED-AT. o -
. (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

i

L e e - we ocfament e o =

- - & R e s mewmzas F ot n, e i F
D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT _

. (LOCATION OEINJ«TIOHQL_CEMEI'ERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at g location other than the selecied national cemelery are deaired by placin,

i \ YES D NO il
THE NAME OF THE BECE&SEb. THE SE_RIAL- NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHAE{GES: (If no cori tions are necessary, indicate ~
this fact by inserting the word “NONE” in the space below.) ¥ i

' an *“X"* in the proper box)

-

oaMe rom 315 MILITARY

e




™ o T " B N o
= % \ : .
. - : — o camisagiessiid -~ o

| (‘ ¥ PART I (Continued) ,771_,:; S,

on Page 1 of this form you have selected Gﬁtlon Number 2 or 3! or Optiofi ‘Number 4 with your BMTr‘r‘unera! .cetemonies desired atd location

E;r than the selected national cemetery, completé one of these sections. P .
THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT [ DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLD‘H] NG N WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: !
~
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, - % . MIDDLE INITIAL
— )
' e il
— -‘:a-—* .
NUMBER AND STREET = o CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
T S. A.. OR COUNTRY -
f'.”}-;-".-’.
]~ -
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passtnger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEFPHONE NO.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT [ DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM: . i

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

rd

z -

NUMBER AND STREET . CITY OR TOWN 2 COUNTY OR PROVINCE - | STATE OR TERRITORY OF
y / “U.S.A, ORCOUNTRY | ——a.
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearcst ratlroad passonger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS - TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSCIN NEKT IN LINE OF KI NSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH [N THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITI(-)N OF

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS: -
2 i
LAST NAME 8 * | FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
2 ) DECEASED
-/
NUMBER AND STREET. B CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE S‘I'ATE OR TERRITORY OF
P _ ; : _U.S. A OR COUNTRY

EMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page $.*)

7 .

7 ) . 3 = : =

- -

B EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, * DISPQSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,"” 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

ISPOSITION'OF THE SAID.REMAINS.__— . B e o et e e e ERe. A edre | e s S S A
the u‘dermgned DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
he best of my knowledge and belief. -
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) v {STREET AND NUMBER) -
" .
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) ; . (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and dulme me according to law by the above-named applicant this — . day of
o, a{ city (or to% , county of and State (or Territory or

Dlstrtci) of

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. ot TR HATURL: OF ORFIER- AUTRORAD O ADNIRS R e

d (OFFICIAL TITLE)
PAGE 2 ) ) 1e—s0411-1




g

]
- F7~<. Il—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION Y, “HORITY

. A e
you are the next of kin and you des¥%u-«d"relinquish your disposition authority, please fill i PART |l of this form,
5 _

-

: AS THE NEXT.OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
. (PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) . i
AMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

h'HE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER.OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS: .
. . " -

THE

5 -

LAST NAME~ - FIRST NAME i | MIDDLE INITIAL

-
-

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN s ? STATE OR COUNTRY N
: R, -

ﬁ -
WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

-

If you are NOT the next oi kii\ authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART |11 of this form.

THISISTO NOTIFYbYOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF T.HIS FORM, ‘THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, 1S THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED. 1 ) y .

LAST NAME =~ FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TQAHE DECEASED : . -ﬁ/% | 2 ) »Z' .
90 thn .

CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

./Zé/'ﬁqiﬁ?/’.{,. Sl Hecisiane

i B | ; /Z'j 2 ;T-Zzy Va4 4[!7 .
—Eiﬂlmﬁ—(&m%%ﬁipa—ﬁ”lc_ _M#M

PAGE 3

16—50410-1

- =F — = b i =3 - - o med g - -
. : ; {OATE)
o g G =
s
~(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) . (STREET AND NUMBER)
e - - % e - o a= - TEe. —-—
- [RAME PRINTED OR TYPED) . ) E i (CITY AND STATE)
- = [ e = I et 3 HTE
. . -
= ’ s P PART I -




=

-
_ SGET BUREAU No. 49-R272.
¥ w‘t‘ # -

S %MWEQUEST FOR DISPUSITION OF a\HDRITY g

e ' zi;ASED NAMES ARMY_ SERIAL - KafgeR AND REPORTED PLACE. oF-BuRmL.______L/j‘p o “*-o{nz

\f{ e ;

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

{

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, " Disposition of World War Il Armed Forces Dead,” before i
fl|[m$ out this form. -When the proper part of this form is filied out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE*OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASH[NGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addréssed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form. i
e Y . : - PART L ; - 3
W (Please indlcate relationship to the d d by placing an
I, P SuS— X’ ln the proper box.) )
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYFE NAME OF NF_xr OF !cm) i : Y
/ a i 2 > YEE - % ] -
O woow., —. . =~_0O wmows_a - [:] SONOVERZI YEARSOLD - ‘D DAUGHTER OVER 21, YEARS OLD -
-t - " ..' e
D FATHER | _ i D MOTHER, B T I:] BROTHER OVER 21 YERRS OLD o D SJST'EFI OVER 21 YEARS OLD f

+ ~ - 4 et
K o & : -
N

o AE H T B g0 8 g
I:I RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OFTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NO'H DO DECLARE 'ﬂ'IAT IT IS MY DESI RE THAT THE REMAINS: : (Please pIccc an “X* in the box opposite the option you have selected.)
- e . . \“ . ot - )
o v S

- - -~ i micm -

(] 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. .

"
o

D 2. BE .RETURNED TO THE. UN]TED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TER'R!TORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT O'F KIN IN A PRI\MTE CEMETERY

N TR b - . - b = ek
= - : "

'T_. ey s © (MAME AND LDGATID!{_OF CEMETERY) i N l |
T - ] v _ ol = o = . T ,
D 3 ‘BE REI'URNEDTO Bt ; THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR 1 ENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
- (FOREIGN COUNTRY)
PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT. X
IR (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) © =, | oL
¥ g IW o A—— —r— & — e e = Sl ——— e -I

b a2 X 1[‘1. g
D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STA _- FOR.FINALIN _Eiﬁd

-

IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT 3-(

(Please indicate if your own reﬂgiou.f{erofoea ahucauon othertharithe cm‘,actcd national cemetery are desired pmclne an ".x" in the proper box)
- Lo BBy T
g YU fRY 2 Lt 0 w

THE NAME. OF THE DECEASED, THE SEJ?L NUMBER.@\ND%GRJADE WRECORREC
this fact by Inserting the word “NONEicin the below)  cabex Py

- .‘_ - \ *‘ LT ‘gl:-
}\
t._f .’l- :

&)
[\

PAGE 1

gaMe rorn 345 MILITARY
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o ) PART | (Continued) 2~ ’ Pl
If on Page 1 of this form you have selected L,‘,én Number 2 or 3, or Option Numbar 4 with youri {{uneral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
i, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

1AST NAME B FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET . CITY OR T(?WN COUNTY OR PR{_.'NINCE SI'&TE ?LFI. &R&Eﬁ%k’yﬂ?
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad prssenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS - TELEPHONE No.

OR

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

6’ r /Doo?r MDR{UARV I/rc, |

NUMBER AND STREET CiT‘l" R TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE S'ThTE OR TERRITR%; OF
s ;

ﬂ ORCOU Y
SlivE NW S%]BMMAM» L:A

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

¢ | TELEPHONE No.
Sevthery R 6?&0522 o g€

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEX:T IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

EXPRESS OFFICE (Ncarest raliroad pasvenger station)

PAMPHLET, "DlSPOSlTIO?‘Q OF
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TQ
DECEASED
B ARAGINA JAMES BRollER
NUMBER AND STREET U CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
) 2 ] 3 . ., OR COUNTRY
Slipell | L A.

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

+

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR |1 ARMED FORCES DEAD,"” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
F— DISPOSITION OF THE SAID_REMAINS

PRSPPI PV, TR EE—_—_—— (i

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

774/\4\‘ /f -

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

e ;@:M/&zgé?/
STREET AND NUMBER)
MBS, CLARA BARAGONA _ SLIPELL, LA,

(NAME FRINTED OR TYPED}

[CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me accordmg to. Iaw by the above-named applicant this ... =<2 &

day of %7
1944 ), at city (or toyn) of "%M ’ “fg:ﬁ?@; of %—W and
- S e s

State (or Territory or

— Ty

-

A [

e AN Wﬁﬂ%lsﬁﬂ OATHS) |
PAGE 2 '

e
ICIAL TITLE)

16—8Ml1-1



o 7 REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF RE'™NS 57 M;j‘/@/

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL !'uﬁBER AND REPORTED PLRCE OF BURIAL DATF:
]
. s i = ?/w:w ACL .
. e
—

Prt. Gecrge 8; Baragona, 3k 076 876 * ‘
Plut!,ﬂar?,&nwﬂi, ¢ September 1948

Rlosville, France :
A c
. i f
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B : D g
NOTE —The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, * Dlsposntlon of World War || Armed Forces Dead," before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and é:roparl d by the next of kin, it should bo returned to the
OFFfCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION DEPARTMENT WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the |

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. ;
If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
Fo—— Y " T, .-...‘-Jd.n—u.—_r.a._, P o, - - e PARTI“ - - - — - H
2 Pl indicat lntionship & d b
WMes Clags Bagaaona SEHR R ittt o he deceesed by pacing an
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAWG/OF NEXT OF KIN)
- .
D WIiDow D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER Ej MOTHER . D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS.OLD ™~ D"S!STER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

O

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESI'ING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place ar “X™" in the box oppovite the option you have gelected.)

[] 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. . . g i

.

2. BE RETURNED TO THE l{yﬁ STATES OR ANY POSSESSIOM OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY
Sling ) EME:‘ARV , :

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)
D 3. BE RETURNED TO . THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTAY) . I

P

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT___ _ : _ . sl
S — s N - = (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT !
. (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own rebmom sorvices at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "' X*’ in the proper box)

b Oeves - ] wo » - .

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SER[AL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT“‘FDR 'l"HE FOLLOWING CHANGES:- (If no corrections are nccessary, indicate
this fact by inserting ihe word “NONE”* in the space Emlow) )

MW‘ m/:,:AM<( None s
O Ll e FU AP ILY 7

Dn \Pr:a 9/‘?/14’ RP FFE 5% .z MR
: 3

!
iv

=558 e o 7 3 maEs [ j
3 855, & » 51388 N
Iﬁ "Z‘-yp Aunl | e : f"; ?1-'. > Q }
: g Banm G © on el g
' o2 S N
5 e i,

PAGE 1

&
g
!i?;.'i
\"'.‘,
§
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) ) 8 e ) .
‘. ) : h Summary Court-jartial ﬁ TRM: VT 200 o/ s
=\ & AKTY SIRVICT FORCES 4 - . /
KANSAS CITY JUARTER'ASTER DEPCT Gase ¥o._ 158763 ¥
601 Hardesty Avenue

Kancas City 1, Missouri Date_ 26 April 1945

.

|
l
i
I
[}
SUBJECT: Report of transaction in dispesing of the afTacts cof

i i S, a s 34076876 ____late:
: (leme of deceasedi (Army Serial Wumber)

’ : ‘Inzaptrv who die:
Grade) (Organization, Aray or Service)

| Ped

' : on the _6_day of __June _» 1944, at Europesn Arvea . .
TO : The Adjutant General, War Demartment, Washingten 25, D.C.

1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-lartial, convaned at ircisan Jix
Yo, Pursuant to S.0., 228 Hq., KCQ! Devot, &2ted 25 Sentember 1943, {or th
post of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or marson s
military law, reports that:

| a. No legal representative or wwidow of decedsnd Leins oresent ot
decedents camp or quarters, affects of decedent —ers lorguriod fo this Summary
Court~Martial. '

1

]
| b. Local debtors owed decedent's sstaie __mome ., ©F which the sum of
4 | none was collected. (If nothing was found due or oollected, state "lone';
{

sl y
otkerwise attach itemized siatement of sums owing z2nd ecllactad,) (Incl o)
¢. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum off 4 none
which has been paid by the Swmmary Court-Hartial [rom fvnda of decsdont. (See
inclosed rsceipt , Tnel. )

d. Disposition of decedent's effscts {1255 money peid ereditora, i€ any)
has been made by the Summery Covrt-Hurtial by transmittal thrcugh the 2uarternasts
Corps, at Government expense to pzrson fcund antitlad {3ee Summary Court-fiartial
FINDIHG below) -

FINDING
Before a Summary Covrt-Martial which coavened at ransas City, 'ssourd, on

21 April 1945 , pursuant to Soecial Orders 229, Headquarters

YCQ! Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the apnlicatioa cr affidavii of o

| Mrs, Pauline ¥, Baragona for the effects of the above-nar i de-

ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, ncw in the posseszsion o tae
vy - 'y -
United States, with other rslevant evidence, was duly considered;

Whereupon, this Summary Ceurt-‘lertial finds that, wnder the mrovisicns of

AN 112, ¥rs, Peuline ¥, Baragona o
§ (¥ame of person lound entitled;
, Yernon State of
(Number, Street or Avenue) : (City, Tow: or Villare)

(Reiationsnip or Capacity)

cr her sccects,

w

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive hi

: £y

| Florida i , is the widow of the
i

i

(8ignature ol .3ummary Court Officer)

; JORN R MURFEY, Colonel, QuMaly . i
. ien

Mame, HRank, Urganizat!
SI'MARY COURT ARTIAL
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i J:.fforbs of this office to contact the Next of hln of the zbove-naméd deceaséd
hive failed, in that letters have been returned by Postal Authorlt,a.es as undellver"-_--
able, .This 01f1ce is desirous of obtammg the, wishes of :

g—,.‘....

1 ' ;b _fnthae whose last known address was M_“ .
3 .. . (relationship) ! R4l
: I , in conrection m.t.h ”
di{spﬁsition of ‘remains of the decedent. Your assistance in resolving this case- w:l.ll
be sreatly apprec:mted

The followmg adda.v onal information.is furnlshed in hope that it w*ll be of a
assistznce to your representat.a.\re in completlnb the case,.

L

a, »Date oflatest comnmnmatlon from above named Nuxt of hin at address as .

i llsted oo G
ke *WW‘B?" Race & h.ellg:.on of deceased m& - M‘ O i .‘"‘."‘f"’-""-._
| . Or;‘anl‘.atlon ﬁ BO7Es Pais, gﬁr MH( lm APs ;. l&m - " -

d. Date, Place and Cause of Death i&:mﬁ mwxﬁm

e, Other ;'memb-:srs of deceased {amily:

|
|
|
|

| Relatjunship  Name Address

| I anid m.

| Moy mmwu 86 #1, Sox 559, Btasil,

; o W Deoven ¥y Bevaan.  P.Uc Sox 304, e, ¥ia

| In the course. of 1nvestlgatlon, it may be found that the above named in- '.
divj;iua. iz roleeger -the legal Next of ain by reason of death, reparriage or in= 7 .
compe i, LT so, an appropriate legal document will be necessary to .t.mustantlate
'r‘*h 4n 1‘; te in order thab the next person in line of kinship may be established as
auias smed to direct disposition of the remains, It will b2 appreciated if your

r-_m : ..-,ntatl\n, vu_ll assxst the Naxt of m.n J.n Securlnﬂ such d.;curm,nts tnat. may oe

- = L e o
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Repatriation Rec;%da Branch .~  _
Disintorment Locator Sccticn

Office of the Quartermaster Gencral
Departmont of the Army

Washington 25, D,C.

OM: (Miss) Edna Mattox

Y

DATE:,

SUBJECT:

S

April 28, 1948

Baragona, George S,, Pvt,
3L 076 87

Plot T, Row 7, Grave 133
U.S. Military Cemetery
Blosville, France

Next of Kin: Mr, Joseph Baragona

014 Addrcss:
New Address:

Your Reforcnce:

ot
-l

Slidell, la.

QMGMRm293

In compliance with your request of 29 March 1948
in comncction with the disnosd
|

on of the remaing of this decozsed service-
man, we submit the following informailon:

0QMG Torm 32+5g_’ ’ 7 has boen submitted by

for en investigation

(Namo )

f / will bec submitted on

Remarkas:

See attached copy of letter.

7

3
(Relationship)

(dato)

Hellong

(Miss) Edna Mattox
Director, Home Scrvice
Southecastern Arca

p7.

ARYS ‘v
j,ﬁ’.?w |
N ’\!IO\‘ !




+ —

o p—— . SO

N
| .

; = v o g =g "
o ' r\h WO bie g : 4"'\3-" :(5&
i S | DEEEASED |
s "“w 1% L ARMY EFFECTS BUREAL INVENTORY s
T Gl s .
I . a /S 57@3 Faninonep el
; ) Ty T TR
' . N L
T e TTR i o],
s . , : : ouTE 7 2 ANy
. ORIG, Mo, T v
; . - i _ peopkes. /i
v BOX R
':Zd nd. . J ¥o. .{o!"?* l

o )

Aa':IS.N'. 5 KO 53 _ © RANK

-
i : - . .
1 - -l oy [ - e - — -
L | oBELT _ "TONELS & WAGRCLOTHS, WINGS -
1| BELT, MONEY "(NO-MONEY)[ ™. | GLOTHING . BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL
"] cLoTH, wasH | BRACELET 1DENT. BILLI—OLD (N0 MONEY}
1] coaTs | BRUSHES CASE
'| FocTweaR, PR, .| GAMERAS N FOOTLOCK
1 aioves, rr. ' B 30ES T LAY, SngyT OR wm Tlﬂ_ﬁ_
| HaANDKERCHEEFS *¥1¥8s L ) 800KS W),
il HEADVEAR LIGHYERY g ’ BOOXS, ADDRESS . --§_
J Jackers > MisQ, INGIEN 1A BOOKS, PILOT LOG o
| OVERCOATS . 2 1 e, mtiTams— DIARY (REMOVED FOR qpn
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_| SHIRTS | erees X! Lerrers 3
S0CKS, PR. o RELIGIOUS ART!CLEQ PAFERS, PERSONAL _
"TIES ' .4 RTBEONS, DECORATION ' | PHOTOS -
" TOMELS iy bl ’ SHOE SKINE ARTICLES /
| TROUSERS, PR. L TOBACSO SHORT SNORTER .
I TRUKKS, PR. TOILET ASTICLES ) >4} SOUVEN RS L—
| UNDERWE AR L, TCH : | SCUVENIR MONEY
i v _' . ] eh.,\ ~EFE - . R . T v ez L _.:.:. = v_‘.‘_*ﬂn‘\rl 0-"{”--- —— —
. 2= ) = TESTAMENTS
'l _ o U.S. MD.N.&I...(AMIL,_
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: e
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; R -, _ £ il a'i DEARY o
WAREHOUSE SPACE TORED/BY REMOVED .
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|“€H’ORIE0L3§/ 3/? - o o LAUNDRY , - ik
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CHEGKED, BY e} OR “FIUM REMOVED] 7 i
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507 TE PAXACEJTE INFAKRTRY
AF0O 272C, U.B8. ariY ' 5

12 August 1044

onte
3TRIN0T:  Troncwisicl 38 Inventery of Pereosasl Zilectio,
TO : Iffects Querbermzster, BTCU3A, Denct 3-14, AZRO “C{
U, 8, Aray.
: Traaexisted fwitn 4v nccordunea with 49w, Cir # 3C,
dasted 25 Cet 154 ;‘{q. 505, T10L3A, 18 1-ventexy of Effpcts con-

Frnlaz bejoct nLned elow

i _Baragona ° George Sa Pvi. 34076876 -

{isst haze) (Firat Ne=me) Lwmij) Aoenk) (&.0.N. | (Jontrol
¢ Noi) (Foz
; « ¥ ; us of =
] : ) ects AM
ZTOUSA)

Cracnization 507th Prcht Inf,
’ A HIL e =N Net Srenca of Service)

#3votue, AAHAE, Yincint in ieiicon, BAARAAAH FErAar) on the gep
dav of ____Jupe 1944 .

Dns mn2ted 3aneflciary (Wit .idress) Mrs. Pauline F, Baragona (wife)

' Vernon, Florida

N ;‘ e . . " P Y - e, - - - " - e -

B

ul 11 Azsztss Oash fouad in efiects, less cost of money order in
closed Mmerswith.

= " (8 . ‘. p " - i "
U3.M.0.4_none  Anty UiB.it0s o Amt -3
L " .
Sy T s " L -t oo e Aok M
Ui ek 009 Ant J.8.M.0. 3 Amt B
U.3. Official Creck y_ - none - amt - Dank____
Ch = [ TR |
. ) cNeme = Bragce
d 4ug T
T u <4zcoun .;E none il "
'?'{3 hters none
Lhdvaay sap S
7Oraclitals none
#Inclozad is ‘ —__nothing. L
: (4i)1, Tower of mtterr-y, «-r Bond, rrevelsre Crecks
; D szriba fully)
REMLEY3 (1f 27n3). none

#3prile out worcs no annilcable,
Fipgative renort vhere cpnlicable.

M~ ' i



IRVIUTCRY OF EFFECTS
(attoch extre sveets LT nacossary)
pens v
1 sewing kit v’

1 spoon v

1 airborne patch ¢
1l scgff ¢

1 ring »

6 1letters ¢

17 cards

o«

I certify thet tne foresn' iz fuventeorv-ceomniiess ©I1l of th2 sub- ;
- jezt's offecte -7 thiteffects weire shipped to Iffecits <M. ATCUS:, !

1
i

SPC #307, 3-14, U, 8, Jowy By deliverinc to_QM, 824 A/B Div. APO 469

U.S8. Armwm,- 12 A uwgust 1944, oo
o eage f e

Sigtfre - (In ink)

‘ (BLock (
Letters) (
o 3K
(
Renk and orzeniz.ation
S S
&
St bl qfi= L a
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a8 OFFICE (¥’ THE (UARTUFMASTER GENERAL e —
LASHINGTON 25; D. s g 1l May 1948

In Reply Refer To: QiGHR{293 B ' =
- Plot T, Row 7, Grave 133 L
i United States Military Cmtery * - -
T e ' Blosville, France -

Date of Birth 2l July 1919 _ )gp/ 3 ? 2 W

SUH.}EGT_: Request for information re next "of kin of “above namedj _,/f'.-
' decensed serviceman of “orld ‘Jar 1l

.= | S

70 ! : Director, Dependents and Beneflclarles Claims Service
Veterans idministration
1 ‘Jsshington 25, D. C.
S i‘ s s YRTUSLEYRALAALTON 6f final disposition: of- remalns- B o 7 U
above identified deceased serviceman, it is reguested that appropr:.ate infor-

mation bs entered on the .Low ar portion of tinls 1etter and that one copy of the

. co:.1;ﬂet~u letter oe returnwd to this office,
L
,’ov‘l/
4 %’p M

- “lﬂ: 2 S5, \ : GERALD . CULNINGHl
Znvelope ; Captain, ,USAFR
| semorial Division

o

__-.-.__..._._._..._.-—_._....__._._....__._-_—._-——.—-——-——--—-———-——-—_—-—-—

|  bate July 6, 1948
Jeteran's
Naire BARAGONA, George S,
| - £C 3 726 363

| Information in the VA case file indicates that tne c_teceased gervice-
man was survived by the relatives listed below.
 NOTE - A, Identify two persons in the following order or preference:

[ 1. didow
s 2. idals children over 21 years
o = vw=3 Fopgle- tiriddren over 2l-years:  e..w - -~ e L _
]. L. Father
: B. If pavent is listed, stat.e wh *th‘.r natural, step~, adoptive’
or ilost.nr parent., ’

¢. If ro inforustion is available concerning any surviving rsla-
t,:_w.,s state "Hone'. : !

-~

Relationship: © Name -t Address

LrIDO', . 5 ’
(lf iy Pauline Barqgona Cook! P. O, Box 10L, Vernon, Fla.

stat.z.. "Kone):

: Has she re..;arr‘led! ___Yes ITf so, is proof of romar-
riage on file?_Yes :
|

: ; : l’ IQ'Er'rr-r\ odm

phay= gy

Natural Mother Clagaﬁaragona, Route 1, Box 357-15, L VETS 2+

Poridas R TR Al
4 £l
1 - i i L S T 0 (VRN |

G

e i R T R e }_a%’g_» . e i

S et N e . e i R
T

. R ga / I c‘lf AP 3 1 g 1 O I U
_ .. 3 "'\\Gumju-&) MIRCEL W 2y semeeceennes = _

S e <5 it el e SESEVICE~ o=
. (ragfes f g

-, e Atlanta 3, Geurgia
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158763 ~ | \ .gpru 27, 1945

irs, Pauline 7, Baragons
Vernon, Florida

Dear Mrs, Baragonat

The Ay Effects Buresu has received from

overseas. some property of your husband, Private
\ George S. Baragona.

This property,consicting of a fow items,
is being sent you. '

1f, for some reagon, it has not been received
at the erpiration of thirty days from this dato,
please wotify me so that trscer may be instituted.

T rogret the circumstances prompting this

iotter, md wish to express iy sympathy in the
loss of yam husband,

Yours veyry truly,

P, 1, X0OB
2nd I¥, Q.15C,
Officer~in-Charge
SJ Unit
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Baragona, George S. WASHINGTON 25, D. G.

SEA OT6 B
M

80 August 1848

Ers. Pauline R. Baragona
Vernon

Fioride

Dear Yrs. Baragonsi
<% Your letter eddressed to the Adjutant General regarding

the nonreceipt of the personal belongings of your husband, the

late Private Goorge S. Baragona, has been referraed to this
office for necessary ection.

1t is regretted that you have not received your husband's
belongings. The Army Effects Bureau, Kengas City Quartermaster
Depot, 601 Hardesty Avonue, Kansas City 1, Missouri, is the
Bureau designated to receive and dispose of the personal be=
longings of our personnsl who died oversens. A copy of your

letter has therefore been forwarded to that Bureau for neces-
sary action and direst reply to yous

If this office can be of further assistance to you, do
not hesitate to communicate with uss

FOR THE GUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

© GUY B. KEGLEY
Major, QMC
Assistent



The Adjutant Genersal,
Weashington, D. Ce.

o Dear Sir?

Vernon, Florida.
January 15, 1946

I would like to have some information concerning my late husband,
George Strickle Baragona, Serial number 34076876.

He was reported missing and later reported killed during the
invasion ‘of Normandy June 6, 1944, but I have not received any of his

personal belongings that were on him his identification tag or any=
thing to prove that his body was found.

I wish to know, if he was killed, how he was killed andlwhere
he is'buried.

.

Respectfully yours,

/s/ Pauline R. Baragona

f’/f



. CLR/BLF/cs
158763 ) 25 September 1946

Mrs. Pauline R. B

gong,
Vernon, Floride

Dear MNrs. Baragonas

Your inquiry to Thc Adjutent Gemeral's Office
bas been referrod to the

Bffects Burcau for roply /
in comeotion with ths persghal effects of your husband,
Private George 8. Baragoms '

It ie ragr\s‘bbad that the itcoms about which ;mu
inquire were mot roceived here. All of his property
received at this Burcau has been forwerded.

Aymy Regulations do not provide for the for- .
warding of identification tags to the soldier's family.
One of the two idéentification tags is interred with the

remains end the duplicate is securely attached to the
grave marker.

Yours very truly/ ‘
C. L. WUMFIELD

2!1(1 Lto, @:’c

Agsts Effects Quartermaster

—_———

-

-3



22 fpril 1946

¥rs, Pauline F, Baragona
Vernon, Florida i

Dear lrs, Baragonas

. The War Department is noatvdesirous that you be furnished the
burial location of your husband; the late Private George S. Baragona,

A.8.N. 34 076 876,

The records of this ofricn'diaclcao that his remains are inw
terred in the U, S, Military Cemetery, Blosvills, France, plot T,

row 7, grave 133.

This cemetery is located twenty miles northwast of St. Lo,
twenty-four niles southeast of Cherbourg and five miles north
and slightly west of Carentan, gll in France, and is under the con~
stant care and supsrvision of Ulnited States military personnel.’

It ie anticipated that, in the near future, the War Department
will receive authority to return the remains of your husband at Gove
ernment expense, to the final resting place which you select. When
the necessary arrangemente have’been completed, this office will
without any action on your parft, give full information and solicit

your detailed desires.
Please accept my s cére sympathy in the loss of your husband,

Sincerely yoursy

T. B. LARKIN
Hajor General

The Quartermaster (General
fa” 23

V



Vernon, Florida.
January 15, 1946,

The Adjutant General,
fHashington, D. C. '

Dear Sir:
* I would like to have some information concerning my late husband,
George Strickle Baragona, Serisl number 3L,076876. '

He was reported missing and later renorted killed during the in-

vasion of Normandy June 6, 194, but I have not received any of his
personal belongings that were on him his identification tag or any-

thing to prove that his body was found.
I wish to know, if he was killed, how he was killed and where he

is buried. —
Respectfully yours,

/é/ Pauline R. Baragona
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¥rs. Pauline R. Baragons

Box 104
Vernon, Florida.

Dear lMrs. Baragons:

Reference is made to your letter addressed to The Adjutant Gen~
eral, Washington, D. C. requesting additional information conceraing

the desth of your husband.

I deeply regret thet no information other than that previously

furnished you regarding the death of your husband, Private George S.
Baragona, Army serial mumber 34 076 876, Parachute Infantry, hes been
The conditions of warfare have denled many families com-

raeceived.
plete kmowledge of the circumstances attemding the death of their
loved ones and I am sure you will appreciate the difficulty involved

in obtaining information concerning casualties of this nature.

It is not the policy of the War Department to send a soldier’s

identification tag to his family. One tag is buried with the body
and the other one is securely fastoned to 'aha grave marker to insure

future identity.

The Quartermaster General of the Army, Washington, D. €. has ju-
risdiotion over matters pertaining to the burial and personsl effects
of our military personnel who die overseas. A copy of your letter
has sccordingly been forwarded to that officer for necessary sction.

Permit me to extend my sympethy in the loss you have sustained.

Sincerely yowrs,

o I";h

COPY FOR:s $ 3 / g
The Quartermaster General., » w
1tr dtd 15 Jan Lb. :
gy Lew 840 15 Jen  CHARLES D. CARLE

Colonel, AGD
Commanding



]
'

= A
A -

éB ! R e
' QuoYs 298

Baragons, George 8.
5N 34 076 876 . SO August 1848

I
r

Mrs. Pauline Re. Barsagona

Verrion
Florida

Dear Mrs. Baragonsi

Your letter addressed to the Adjutent General regarding
the nonreceipt of the personal belongings of your husband, ths
late Private George S. Baragons, has been referred to this
office for nocsasary action.

It is regrotted that you have not received yowr husband's
belongingse. The Army BEffects Bureau, Kansas City Quertermaster
Depot, 601 Hardesty Avonue, Kunsas City 1, Missouri, is the
Buresu designated to receive and disposs of the personal be-
longings of our personnel who died overseas. A ocopy of your
letter has therefors Peen forwarded to that Bureau for neces-

sary wotion and direot reply 10 youe
1€ this office ocan be of further assistance to you, do
not hesitate to communicate with use - '
POR TIHE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:
Sincerely yours,

—

/

GUY B. KBGLEY

ks jor, QNC
Asslistant

NOISIALG TV H9W IR
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Prt., Goarge S, Baregas, 34 07 876 -
Ploy ¥, Row 7, Grave 133, _ 12 Boptombor 1947
Unitod Btatos Militery ccmtcmyk _J—”

Blnmm » Francs

- Mrs, Panline ¥, Barogam

| Vexnon, Flarida

Doar lve, Baragonas

Tho poople of tho United States, through tho Congross have airtharizod tho
fisinterment and final) rdal of the horoic ool of Wordd Var YT, Tho Quaxtore
motor General af the Avgy has beon ontrusted with thic scacred rompansibility
to the honarol dead., The rocordis of the VWor Depoxtmont indicate that you wmay
be tho noorest relative of tho gbove-nrmed doceaped, who gove his lif'e in tho

soxrvicg of his couniasy.

The onclosof pmphlets, “Dispooition of Werld Vo I Avmed ¥orcoo Dead,"
and "Arerican Comoteries,” oxplain tho disposition, options and sorvicos mdc
evailableo to you by your Govoxizmont. IFf you oro the next of kin acocrding to
the line of kinship as set rcn.'!;h in the enclosed pargphlst, “Diapogition of
Wordd War II Areod Forcos Dosd,” you are invited to expross yourr wishes oo to
the digposition of the romiion of the doceococd gcmqglctinsmrtzafzhoen-
cloged form "“Boquest far Dispositicn of Rermino.” Should you desive to rolin-
quish yowr »ights to mext In lino of dnchip, ploase couplete Port I of the
anclosod forme IF you/ore nob the zoxt of kin, plesse couplete Paxt IIT of the

cnclozad form.

offict. =
a=

Wil you pl@z..a‘%mﬂ.o‘ba the onclomed fowes, “Bequest for Disposition o:e
Rouning” and mil] inr%hs enclocod pelfecddrensod enmvolope, which rodquires 1o
poaita.gaﬂ ,viothin Marteriwmmhym? Its prompt return will
avoid o - '

Sincerealy,

Tucls, THCIAS B, LARKIN
) Gensral




"_ i 2 Ly B vh

r ‘ _ : i :

B AMERICAN RED CROSS SN
ST.. TAMMENY CHAPTER

P. 0. Fox 773
COVINGTO#, LOUISIANA

i;l;;ril' lﬂtiﬁia‘ :

Lt . Rei Baragons,George 8. Frés
+Dopis L.Bushnell ' 84 076 878 '

¥

Assistent Direstor;Homs Service ARG ¥
Southeastern Mres Next of Kint Mr.Joseph Baragons
2

280 Spring Street N.¥,: 8144011, Louisisns,
Atlants 3 0sorgike’ : 5 7

Atbentions Mrs, Virginia Bstalrsich’
. Boume ﬂor‘g}eﬁ Cotvempondant,.

Dsar Mprs. Bushnedls .

Upon investigetion ws find that Mr.Joseph Baragons &4 no longer res iding fn S1ddeXi, {

Adcording to his former wife,brs.Clara Mac Baragons, She and Mr,Baragonms wore di-

vdrsed several ysars sgos ¥r¢Baragons has romarried and it is rumcred that hs and.

h m‘g wife have séparated: Mra, Baragond stated thet as far as she kuew, Mr.Baragons
s in ot Springs; Arkensass :

+4.Clara Beragona stated that she hed recsived sommmicaticn from the Government
relative to the disposition of the body of her son and that she had been informed
that $76.00 would be given towards the defraying of funeral expenses: Bhe hss &t
m%: time fi1lsd in any formi

- 'L‘l"ul _fdémi* wife of the serviceman,lrs;Pauline Baragons, has veparried and she s noH,
g{l.mnnni Ruse Cook and she with her fivs year old 8o, oggAgom resides in Vernon,
arida, o _ : .

o sorviceman's mother stated thet #he is receiving 3 of her son's Life Ingurancs
ahd that the wife is receiving # of the insurance. .

| 1 am returning the request end if we can be of any further servies kindly
inform uss ' ) . .

— COP

| — 3
o | [a

e I A

s Goarles BlShoffisld
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" DEPARTMENT. OF THE ARMY ~

) ) ,
i A ™ 3 g . :
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Q” :

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
in repLY ReFer To BURIAL OF

Pvt George S.- Baragona, 34 076 876
PlotF; Row 7, Grave 133, 2 December 1947

United States Military Cemstery
© Blos e, France

i .

of - -

M}L. Joseph Baragona
Slidell; Iouisiana

Dtlaa.r Mr. Baragona:

e o

|  The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the

disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-
ster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility

to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may

be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the
gérvice of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World Wear II Armed Forces Dead, i

nd "American Cemeteries,® explain the disposition, options and services made
available to you by your Govermment. If you are the next of kin according to
tlzie line of kinehip as set forth in the enclosed pemphlet, "Disposition of
tﬁrld War IT Armed Forces Dead,” you are invited to express your wishes as to

e disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remains.” Should you desire to relin-
qu gh your rights to the next in line of kinship, please camplete Part II of the
encloged form. If you ere not the next of kin, please camplete Part III of the
eniclosed form.

zl If you should elect Option 2, 1t is advised that no funeral arrangements
. ‘gﬁgﬂg’z‘_;@rgoml arrangements be made until you are further notified by this
o 106‘ b i . . - .- s P . - e e -

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of'
Remains® and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no
po‘atage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will
avoid unnecessary delays. _ . :

Sincerely, 1 \
FRornas 13 K antesy.
Incle. THOMAS. B. LARKIN

: Major Genexral
) ' The Quartermaster General

i /%/Z @’la-’(ﬁt?& g ?7}?&— %r’f
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; Baragona, Oeorge S.

‘ SN 34 076 876

\ [, e d |

k p 3 February 1948

Mrs. Clara Baragons

Route #1, Box 357%
Slidell, Louisians

Dear Urs. Baragons:

1 Your htter pertaining to the remains of your son, the late
Private (Qeorge S. Baragona, has come to my attention.

" The official report of burisl indicates that the remains of
your son were interred, in a dignified and solemn manner, in Plot T,
Row 7, Grave 133, in the United States Military Cemetery Blosville,
France, located twenty-five miles southesst of Cherbourg, France.

- The Secretary of tne Army, pursuant to the authority granted

| under Publig Law 383, 79th Congress, has established precedence of
relatives eligible to designate the disposition of the remains of

the deceased. Accordingly the father has precedence over the mother.

llay T extend my sympahty in your great loss.

b
ég Sincerely yours,
F s
_Q'jl :

..""';_‘E"'
{ o
=

ulf{!\‘n

RICHARD B. COOMBS

Major, QT

. Memorial Divisien
= ] al

T

RBC
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Pvtl George 8. Baragona, 34 076 876 »

“Piot T, Rov 7, Grave 133; / 8 September 1548
United States Military Cemetery .
Blosville, France

|

Mra, Clara Baragona
Boute §1, Box 3573
'811del1l, Loulsiana

1 - The people of the United States, through the Congress have authoriged the
disinterment and final burial of the hercic desd of World Wer IX. The Quarter-
master General of the Army has heen entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you msy

be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, vho gave his 1life in the
Bervice of his country.

i . The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead,”
_Lnd "imerican Cemeteries,” explain the disposition, options and services made
available to you by your Govermment, If you are the next of kin according to
the 1line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
World War II Armed Forces Dead,” you are invited to express your wishes as to
the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part X of the en-
¢losed form "Request for Disposition of Remaing.” Should you desire to relin-
guish yowr rights to the next in lins of kinship, please complete Pert II of the

énclosed form, If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the
enclosed form

? If you should elect Optiom 2, it ia advised that no funeral arrangements
qrothwmomlmmnta be mads until you are further notiflied by this
= ﬁm“. ' ]

T, -
| Will you please ccmplets the enclosed form, "Request for Dispositiom of
Remains” and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no .
postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt retura will
avoid umecessary delays,

1

e

l 2 Sincerely,

‘ i o ‘—"'::.":

! - y .
gImole, W =2 S THOMAS B, LARKIN

; it dajor General

i 2 Gﬁl’ The Quartermaster Gensral

|
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M Osorgs B. Baragona, 3% 076 876 ,

Flot I, Fow 7, Grawe 133, 2 Decenber 1947
Tnited States Nilitary Cemetery

ﬂ.oni.uo Prance

l! B R C—MM{
i
|

| ¥r. Joseph Baragons

The people of ths United States, cud: the Congress have anthorized the

g . burial of the heroic dead of World War IX. The Quarter-

\'mmmla:mmmmm vith this sacred responsibility .

: ! of the War Departmsnt indicate that you may
. be the pearest relative of the above-named dsceased, who gave his life in the
. aervice of his country. )
| !homlm&mhhh, "Dispositicn of World War II Armed Forces Dead,”

| and "American Cemeteries,” explain ths disposition, options and services made

' available to you bty your Govermamt.

If you are the maxt of kin according to
tblimofuuhipuutmmWWMt "Disposition of

‘World War II Armed Yorces Dead,” you ave invited to wvishes as o

axpress your
thcnspouit.tanort‘hnrmimormwwcmtmmtlwmma
cloged form “Begquest for Dispositicn of Remsing.” g£hould you desire to reline

quish your rights to the next ip line of kinship, pleuse complete Part IX of the
wocloged form. Bmmmtmmwm,mmmmofﬂu
mlougrm '

i ﬁoggmuaanutwume,nuaammutmmmrﬁmmu
&oWhuﬁmﬁﬂmmWM1ﬂe&hy&u

ﬁ&l please complets the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of
g ¥ m%mmaoimmmi t: self-addressed envelops, which requires no
o8 receipt by yout Its prompt retwrn will
ayoidmm delays.

Stncerely,

THOIAS B, TARZIN
Najor Gensral
The Quartermastsr (ansral
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